
From: Madou, Ramses
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: Fw: Google’s AB 900 application posted to OPR website
Date: Tuesday, September 8, 2020 12:43:02 PM

Ramses Madou
Transportation Planning Manager
Department of Transportation 
City of San Jose
ramses.madou@sanjoseca.gov | 408-975-3283

From: Eidlin, Eric <eric.eidlin@sanjoseca.gov>
Sent: Thursday, September 5, 2019 10:00 AM
To: Aoun, Alisar <Alisar.Aoun@sanjoseca.gov>; Stanke, Brian <brian.stanke@sanjoseca.gov>; Lu,
Stacey <Stacey.Lu@sanjoseca.gov>; Zenk, Jessica <Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Heyne, Colin
<Colin.Heyne@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Moody, Doug <doug.moody@sanjoseca.gov>; Madou, Ramses <ramses.madou@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Google’s AB 900 application posted to OPR website
 
Hi team,

Of interest to some of you I’m guessing.

Environmental
Leadership Development Project Application
File Format: PDF/Adobe
Acrobat
1 day ago ... AB 900 Transportation Assessment for San Jose Downtown West Mixed-Use
Plan. B. Memorandum
of Understanding between the City of San ...

ERIC EIDLIN, AICP
Station Planning Manager
Regional Rail Division
City of San Jose Department of Transportation
200 E Santa Clara St, San Jose, CA 95113
408.795.1638
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